Page 1400
Sensors, Sw
itches
Series ZSE40/ISE40 High Precision,
Digital Pressure Switch
High Precision Digital Pressure Switch
Series ZSE40/ISE40
Features

Threaded or one-touch fitting pressure connections.
Can display metric or imperial units.
How to Order
ZSE40 01
ISE40 01
22
22
For vacuum/compound pressure
For positive pressure
10.0 to –101.3 kPa
–100.0 to 100.0 kPa
Set pressure range
Nil
F
L
Lead wire length
3 m
∗ Option
NPN open collector 2 outputs + analog output
NPN open collector 2 outputs + auto shift input
PNP open collector 2 outputs + analog output
PNP open collector 2 outputs + auto shift input
Input/Output specifications
22
  30 ∗
  62 ∗
  70 ∗
Setting range
–100.0 to 100.0 kPa
–101.3 to 101.3 kPa
–1.000 to 1.000 MPa
Set pressure range
–100.0 to 100.0 kPa
10.0 to –101.3 kPa
–0.1 to 1.000 MPa
Accessories
Nil
ZS-24-A
None
Bracket A
ZS-24-B
Bracket B
ZS-22-A
Panel mount
ZS-24-C
Panel mount
+ Front protective cover
Piping specifications
01: R 1/8 (With M5 female threads)
R 1/8
M5 female threads
∗ M5: M5 (Female threads)
M5
∗ C4: With ø4 One-touch fitting
∗ C6: With ø6 One-touch fitting
Wall mount Wall mount
∗ Option
ø4, ø6
One-touch fitting
W1: 1/8
1/8
Reverse pressure